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Nome
INEBRIANTE
CAVEIRAO
EMBOSCADA
FORA DE SERIE
SCOOBY
LOCKDOWN
TRUQUE
SESE
F13
BRASIL SHOW
MENINO PRODIGIO
KING
BLINDADO
RATAO
MAGNIFICO
NETUNO
BRINQUEDO
MALVADO
CATATAU
CAIXA2

Anilha

amacap

SAPE

sape

APAS-OCULTC

coelho
sape
sape
sape
sape
SAPE

sape

sape
sape

208484
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

Dono
LEO
EDUARDO
NANDO

RODRIGO / RICHARD

PEDRO
BERRUGA
FABIANO
ANSELMO
BERRUGA
MARCELINO
ZE GRANDE

RICARDO SENRA

MARCOS

ARTHUR

FABIO MACHADO

ROGERIO
VINICIUS

RODRIGO
FLAVIO
NELSON

COLEIRO 07/03/2021
ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Cidade
MARICA
NITEROI
NITEROI

ITABORAI
NITEROI
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAPUCAIA
NITEROI

SAO GONGALO

SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min Pontos

0/172
0/139
0/125
0/125
0/122
0/111
0/107
0/100
0/97
0/91
0/91
0/89
0/87
0/77
0/71
0/70
0/65
0/55
0/54
0/51
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